
OTSAR DAY HABILITATION PROGRAM 

2302 West 13
th
 Street 

Brooklyn, New York 11223 

Phone: 718-946-7301   Fax: 718-946-5468 

 

 

CALENDAR 

July 2024 - June 2025 

 

 

Tuesday, August 13                                                                       Tisha B’Av- Day Hab Closed    

Wednesday, August 14                                                                                       Program Resumes         

 

Wednesday, October 2-Friday, October 4  Rosh Hashanah - Day Hab Closed 

Monday, October 7                                                                                             Program Resumes  

 

Friday, October 11  Yom Kippur - Day Hab Closed 

Monday, October 14 Program Resumes 

   

Wednesday, October 16-Friday, October 25 Sukkos Break - Day Hab Closed 

Monday, October 28 Program Resumes 

 

Thursday, November 28  Thanksgiving - Day Hab Closed 

Friday, November 29 Program Resumes 

 

Friday, March 14                                                                                     Purim – Day Hab Closed  

Monday, March 17                                                                                              Program Resumes  

 

Monday April 11- Friday, April 18 Pesach - Day Hab Closed 

Monday, April 21 Program Resumes 

 

Monday, June 2-Tuesday, June 3 Shavous - Day Hab Closed 

Wednesday, June 4 Program Resumes 

 

Please note there may be some early closings due to staff trainings, 

Which will be announced during the year. 


